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BUCKINGHAMSHIRE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
The Manor House (Shuttleworth), Old Warden Park, Bedfordshire 

9th January 2016 
 

 

Under 13 Girls (3k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 11:09 37 STILWELL, Kirsten Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

2 11:31 11 WILLIAMS, Orla Chiltern Harriers AC 

3 11:34 5 HUGHES, Millie Chiltern Harriers AC 

4 11:37 14 DE KONING, Barbara Marshall Milton Keynes 

5 11:58 24 UNDERWOOD, Charlotte Marshall Milton Keynes 

6 12:02 36 SANDERSON, Emily Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

7 12:06 31 BELL, Hatty Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

8 12:08 16 KING, Imogen Marshall Milton Keynes 

9 12:22 3 HENDERSON, Abbie Chiltern Harriers AC 

10 12:22 38 WIJSMAN, Izzie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

11 12:24 8 REPPER, Katie Chiltern Harriers AC 

12 12:26 4 HENDERSON, Holly Chiltern Harriers AC 

13 12:41 26 CUTHBERT, Anna Vale of Aylesbury AC 

14 12:48 6 LOCKWOOD, Jinaan Chiltern Harriers AC 

15 13:02 10 WILLIAMS, Laura Chiltern Harriers AC 

16 13:03 18 MUNRO, Chloe Marshall Milton Keynes 

17 13:06 25 WHITTLE, Nicole Marshall Milton Keynes 

18 13:13 13 CAREY, Ella Marshall Milton Keynes 

19 13:15 1 ARNOLD, Carys Chiltern Harriers AC 

20 13:16 39 WOOD, Madeleine Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

21 13:20 19 NASH, Ella Marshall Milton Keynes 

22 13:26 15 KAY, Nikita Marshall Milton Keynes 

23 13:28 12 BROGDEN, Jodie Marshall Milton Keynes 

24 13:30 23 SMITH, Lily-Mae Marshall Milton Keynes 

25 13:34 34 HICKMAN, Emma Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

26 13:34 17 MILLER, Phoebe Marshall Milton Keynes 

27 13:34 30 THOMPSON, Izzy Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

28 13:39 35 LOWRIE, Millie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

29 13:47 7 PULLEN, Jessica Chiltern Harriers AC 

30 14:14 28 BRINDLE, Amelie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
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Under 13 Girls Teams 
 

1 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

1 11:09 STILWELL, Kirsten 

6 12:02 SANDERSON, Emily 

7 12:06 BELL, Hatty 

14 35:17 Totals 

   

2 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

2 11:31 WILLIAMS, Orla 

3 11:34 HUGHES, Millie 

9 12:22 HENDERSON, Abbie 

14 35:27 Totals 

   

3 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

4 11:37 DE KONING, Barbara 

5 11:58 UNDERWOOD, Charlotte 

8 12:08 KING, Imogen 

17 35:43 Totals 
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Under 15 Girls (4k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 14:24 118 SHEPHERD-CROSS, Kitty Vale of Aylesbury AC 

2 14:39 108 DEYSEL, Enya Marshall Milton Keynes 

3 14:55 104 WATKINS, Robyn Chiltern Harriers AC 

4 15:03 121 THOMPSON, Katie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

5 15:04 109 EDGHILL, Montana Marshall Milton Keynes 

6 15:14 113 MILNE, Gemma Marshall Milton Keynes 

7 15:19 101 LOCKWOOD, Soraya Chiltern Harriers AC 

8 15:20 111 JAMIESON, Holly Marshall Milton Keynes 

9 15:25 114 NUTTALL, Jessica Marshall Milton Keynes 

10 15:39 105 WELHAM, Beth Chiltern Harriers AC 

11 16:04 124 MONTGOMERY, Ana Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

12 16:06 129 WATERHOUSE, Mia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

13 16:09 125 PENNANT, Maisie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

14 16:10 110 HERDMAN-SMITH, Liberty Marshall Milton Keynes 

15 16:21 117 GREEN, Tilly Vale of Aylesbury AC 

16 16:29 123 LOWRIE, Olivia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

17 16:33 126 STYLES, Emma Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

18 16:40 115 USTARAN-ANDEREGG, Anna Marshall Milton Keynes 

19 16:41 102 POHLMAN, Sandie Chiltern Harriers AC 

20 16:42 107 COOKE, Charlotte Marshall Milton Keynes 

21 16:53 116 SHELLEY, Kimberley Olney Runners 

22 16:53 112 MERRIN, Rosie Marshall Milton Keynes 

23 16:59 120 HAYNES-SHARIF, Phebe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

24 18:21 106 REES, Maria Cookham RC 

 

Under 15 Girls Teams 

 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

2 14:39 DEYSEL, Enya 

5 15:04 EDGHILL, Montana 

6 15:14 MILNE, Gemma 

13 44:57 Totals 

   

2 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

3 14:55 WATKINS, Robyn 

7 15:19 LOCKWOOD, Soraya 

10 15:39 WELHAM, Beth 

20 45:53 Totals 

   

3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

11 16:04 MONTGOMERY, Ana 

12 16:06 WATERHOUSE, Mia 

13 16:09 PENNANT, Maisie 

36 48:19 Totals 
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Under 17 and Under 20 Women (6k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

1 21:55 180 MEARS, Emma Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

2 22:28 232 WRIGHT, Alice Vale of Aylesbury AC F20 

3 22:39 231 LEADBEATER, Rebecca Rugby & Northampton RC F20 

4 22:51 176 PADWICK, Rachel Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

5 23:03 177 THEAR, Hannah Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

6 23:14 185 TAYLOR, Natasha Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC F17 

7 23:19 187 LACEY, Madeleine Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

8 23:37 181 MOYSE, Charlotte Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

9 23:58 172 FAWCETT, Orla Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

10 24:12 234 DELGADO, Emma Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC F20 

11 24:44 184 STYLES, Megan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC F17 

12 25:37 175 ORR, Jessica Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

13 25:59 179 BROWN, Jade Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

14 26:16 233 SKIPPER, Katherine Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow F20 

15 26:25 183 WRIGHT, Jodie Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

16 26:33 171 BARRACLOUGH, Lizzie Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

17 26:33 182 NURSE, Natalie Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

 

 

Combined Under 17 and Under 20 Women’s Teams 

 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

4 22:51 PADWICK, Rachel F17 

5 23:03 THEAR, Hannah F17 

7 23:19 LACEY, Madeleine F17 

16 1:09:13 Totals  

    

2 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

1 21:55 MEARS, Emma F17 

8 23:37 MOYSE, Charlotte F17 

13 25:59 BROWN, Jade F17 

22 1:11:31 Totals  

    

3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

6 23:14 TAYLOR, Natasha F17 

10 24:12 DELGADO, Emma F20 

11 24:44 STYLES, Megan F17 

27 1:12:10 Totals  
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Senior and Veteran Women (8k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

1 32:28 302 WILKINS, Melanie Belgrave Harriers FS 

2 32:41 309 LEWYCKY, Nadine Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

3 33:16 306 BROMILOW, Lara Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

4 34:12 310 RITCHIE, Alice Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

5 34:31 307 CHILDS, Gemma Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

6 34:39 425 DONALD, Claire Purple Patch Runners F55 

7 35:20 408 IANNONE, Rosanna Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 

8 35:36 305 BAKER, Natasha Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

9 36:02 303 BATES, Eleanor Chiltern Harriers AC FS 

10 36:14 416 AUSTIN, Julia Vale of Aylesbury AC F45 

11 37:51 315 STEPTOE, Charlotte Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 

12 38:08 406 CHANNER, Debbie Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 

13 38:19 304 ROBERTS, Elizabeth Dacorum & Tring AC FS 

14 38:25 415 WARD, Mary Tring RC F45 

15 38:54 301 ANSTEE, Jessica Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC FS 

16 38:59 312 CARD, Jo Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 

17 40:21 404 BUX, Soraya Handy Cross Runners F35 

18 40:59 413 BRENT, Debra Marshall Milton Keynes F45 

19 41:06 421 KEENE, Patricia Burnham Joggers F55 

20 41:34 405 HAYLOCK, Katie Leighton Buzzard AC F35 

21 42:09 402 BAKER, Natalie Chiltern Harriers AC F35 

22 42:20 417 SHELDON, Victoria Vale of Aylesbury AC F45 

23 43:02 424 FARMER, Diane Marshall Milton Keynes F55 

24 43:24 422 RALPH, Barbara Chiltern Harriers AC F55 

25 44:12 308 INNESS, Leigh Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

26 46:21 411 CRONIN, Alison Burnham Joggers F45 

27 48:01 401 ZAREMBA, Jenny Burnham Joggers F35 

28 52:32 414 HOPCROFT, Judi Tring RC F45 
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Senior/Veteran Women’s Teams 

 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

2 32:41 LEWYCKY, Nadine FS 

3 33:16 BROMILOW, Lara FS 

4 34:12 RITCHIE, Alice FS 

9 1:40:09 Totals  

    

2 Vale of Aylesbury AC   

Place Time Name Category 

7 35:20 IANNONE, Rosanna F35 

10 36:14 AUSTIN, Julia F45 

11 37:51 STEPTOE, Charlotte FS 

28 1:49:25 Totals  

    

3 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

9 36:02 BATES, Eleanor FS 

21 42:09 BAKER, Natalie F35 

24 43:24 RALPH, Barbara F55 

54 2:01:35 Totals  

    

4 Burnham Joggers   

Place Time Name Category 

19 41:06 KEENE, Patricia F55 

26 46:21 CRONIN, Alison F45 

27 48:01 ZAREMBA, Jenny F35 

72 2:15:28 Totals  

 
 

 
  

 

Veteran Women’s Teams 

 
1 Vale of Aylesbury AC   

Place Time Name Category 

2 35:20 IANNONE, Rosanna F35 

3 36:14 AUSTIN, Julia F45 

4 38:08 CHANNER, Debbie F35 

9 1:49:42 Totals  

    

2 Burnham Joggers   

Place Time Name Category 

8 41:06 KEENE, Patricia F55 

14 46:21 CRONIN, Alison F45 

15 48:01 ZAREMBA, Jenny F35 

37 2:15:28 Totals  
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Under 13 Boys (3k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 10:22 60 WILLIAMS, Angus Chiltern Harriers AC 

2 10:54 55 HUNTER, Tom Chiltern Harriers AC 

3 10:58 84 BELL, Harvey Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

4 11:02 56 JOB, Thomas Chiltern Harriers AC 

5 11:07 69 SHARP, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes 

6 11:17 77 FLETCHER, Noah Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

7 11:28 59 RAHAMAN, Zach Chiltern Harriers AC 

8 11:32 70 MCQUADE, Ted Vale of Aylesbury AC 

9 11:32 62 FREELAND, Leo Marshall Milton Keynes 

10 11:33 58 NISBET, Cormac Chiltern Harriers AC 

11 11:36 87 SANDERSON, Jacob Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

12 11:45 61 BRENT, Alexander Marshall Milton Keynes 

13 11:45 53 CLIFFORD, Matthew Chiltern Harriers AC 

14 11:45 65 MURPHY, Aidan Marshall Milton Keynes 

15 11:49 82 PERRY-ADLAM, William Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

16 11:53 63 GREEN, Ben Marshall Milton Keynes 

17 12:00 64 HENRY, Sebastian Marshall Milton Keynes 

18 12:20 71 RATCLIFFE, William Vale of Aylesbury AC 

19 12:22 76 DE OLIVEIRA, Anakin Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

20 12:23 57 MARTIN, Luke Chiltern Harriers AC 

21 12:30 54 DAY, Joe Chiltern Harriers AC 

22 12:33 78 FRICKER, William Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

23 12:54 85 MITCHELL, Alex Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

24 13:22 86 ROSE, Jordyn Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

25 13:38 75 COOKE, Oliver Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
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Under 13 Boys Teams 

 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

1 10:22 WILLIAMS, Angus 

2 10:54 HUNTER, Tom 

4 11:02 JOB, Thomas 

7 11:28 RAHAMAN, Zach 

14 43:46 Totals 

   

2 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

5 11:07 SHARP, Jack 

9 11:32 FREELAND, Leo 

12 11:45 BRENT, Alexander 

14 11:45 MURPHY, Aidan 

40 46:09 Totals 

   

3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

3 10:58 BELL, Harvey 

11 11:36 SANDERSON, Jacob 

23 12:54 MITCHELL, Alex 

24 13:22 ROSE, Jordyn 

61 48:50 Totals 

   

4 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow  

Place Time Name 

6 11:17 FLETCHER, Noah 

15 11:49 PERRY-ADLAM, William 

19 12:22 DE OLIVEIRA, Anakin 

22 12:33 FRICKER, William 

62 48:01 Totals 
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Under 15 Boys (4k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 12:33 160 MCDOUGALL, Dominic Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

2 12:37 145 MEIJER, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes 

3 13:00 154 PERRY, Max Vale of Aylesbury AC 

4 13:01 163 BELL, Finn Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

5 13:03 136 SMITH, Ben Chiltern Harriers AC 

6 13:11 148 SHARP, Tom Marshall Milton Keynes 

7 13:13 135 REID, Cameron Chiltern Harriers AC 

8 13:26 150 WOOTON, Aaron Marshall Milton Keynes 

9 13:33 162 STRINGER, Mark Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

10 13:35 138 DOWSETT, James Marshall Milton Keynes 

11 13:38 131 DAVIES, Tommy Chiltern Harriers AC 

12 13:48 141 HICKMAN, Robert Marshall Milton Keynes 

13 13:50 165 STYLES, Joe Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

14 13:53 133 HAGUE, Ethan Chiltern Harriers AC 

15 13:54 139 GIBBS, Finlay Marshall Milton Keynes 

16 14:03 142 LOVELL, Marcus Marshall Milton Keynes 

17 14:14 152 DICKS, Matthew Olney Runners 

18 14:18 140 HICKMAN, Peter Marshall Milton Keynes 

19 14:21 134 JACKSON, Oliver Chiltern Harriers AC 

20 14:22 164 CADELL, Myles Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

21 14:28 147 SAYLE, Brian Marshall Milton Keynes 

22 14:33 151 YABSLEY, Archard Marshall Milton Keynes 

23 14:45 155 PUGH, Jamie Vale of Aylesbury AC 

24 14:53 132 EVERISS, Phoenix Chiltern Harriers AC 

25 15:04 149 TERREY, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes 

26 15:11 143 MADGIN, Charley Marshall Milton Keynes 

27 15:22 144 MCELLIGOTT, Timothy Marshall Milton Keynes 

28 15:33 159 KUSELAN, Vaitshnavan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

29 16:21 161 PINNER, Alistair Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

30 16:56 156 CLARKE, Joseph Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
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Under 15 Boys Teams 

 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

2 12:37 MEIJER, Jack 

6 13:11 SHARP, Tom 

8 13:26 WOOTON, Aaron 

10 13:35 DOWSETT, James 

26 52:49 Totals 

   

2 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

5 13:03 SMITH, Ben 

7 13:13 REID, Cameron 

11 13:38 DAVIES, Tommy 

14 13:53 HAGUE, Ethan 

37 53:47 Totals 

   

3 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow  

Place Time Name 

1 12:33 MCDOUGALL, Dominic 

9 13:33 STRINGER, Mark 

28 15:33 KUSELAN, Vaitshnavan 

29 16:21 PINNER, Alistair 

67 58:00 Totals 

   

 



11 

 

Under 17 Men (6k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 18:14 207 PERKIN, Will Chiltern Harriers AC 

2 18:22 217 YABSLEY, Alfred Marshall Milton Keynes 

3 18:45 216 WEBBER, Conrad Marshall Milton Keynes 

4 19:00 208 SLADE, Richard Chiltern Harriers AC 

5 19:04 210 FORSYTHE, Ewan Marshall Milton Keynes 

6 19:18 223 WEATHERS, Dan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

7 19:36 219 KANE, Harri Vale of Aylesbury AC 

8 19:41 221 HINDE, Matt Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

9 19:56 212 MINTER, James Marshall Milton Keynes 

10 19:57 202 BROWN, William Chiltern Harriers AC 

11 20:10 218 DAY, Adam Slough Junior AC 

12 20:35 204 HALL, Robert Chiltern Harriers AC 

13 20:56 203 COX, Harry Chiltern Harriers AC 

14 20:58 201 BROWN, George Chiltern Harriers AC 

15 21:05 222 ALMAND, Cameron Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

16 21:07 209 COX, Jake Marshall Milton Keynes 

17 21:08 214 SMITH, Morgan Marshall Milton Keynes 

18 22:23 206 MILLS, Sebastian Chiltern Harriers AC 

 

 

Under 17 Men’s Teams 

 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

2 18:22 YABSLEY, Alfred 

3 18:45 WEBBER, Conrad 

5 19:04 FORSYTHE, Ewan 

9 19:56 MINTER, James 

19 1:16:07 Totals 

   

2 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

1 18:14 PERKIN, Will 

4 19:00 SLADE, Richard 

10 19:57 BROWN, William 

12 20:35 HALL, Robert 

27 1:17:46 Totals 
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Under 20 Men (8k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 28:59 194 WHEELER, George Marshall Milton Keynes 

2 28:59 193 WHEELER, Charles Marshall Milton Keynes 

3 30:47 196 HUGHES, Bill Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

4 31:07 200 KINGSTON, James Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

5 31:48 197 CLARKE, David Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

6 32:11 199 FINN, Peter Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

7 37:07 198 COLLEDGE, Nick Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

 

 

Under 20 Men’s Teams 

 
1 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

4 31:07 KINGSTON, James 

5 31:48 CLARKE, David 

6 32:11 FINN, Peter 

7 37:07 COLLEDGE, Nick 

22 2:12:13 Totals 
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Senior and Veteran Men (11k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

1 37:34 280 TUTTLE, Steven Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

2 38:29 267 SMITH, Liam Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

3 38:31 263 HEARN, Christopher Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

4 38:48 246 BEEDELL, Simon Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

5 39:03 252 MCCARTHY, James Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

6 39:29 279 LAWRENCE, Bradley Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC MS 

7 39:48 264 JONES, Graham Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

8 39:50 326 HUGHES, Nick Chiltern Harriers AC M40 

9 39:52 262 GREEN, Stephen Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

10 40:00 266 PETERS, Jonathan Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

11 40:26 257 INCHLEY, Andy Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

12 40:29 275 TAYLOR, Patrick Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 

13 40:45 342 TAYLOR, Rob Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 

14 40:49 268 THREFALL, Ross Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

15 40:58 328 REPPER, James Chiltern Harriers AC M40 

16 41:02 329 FULCHER, Frank Handy Cross Runners M40 

17 41:18 265 LYMAN, Joshua Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

18 41:24 341 SUMMERFIELD, Martyn Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 

19 41:39 249 GOULD, Peter Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

20 41:44 241 GONZALEZ, Jesus Bearbrook RC MS 

21 41:53 334 HERRING, Stephen Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

22 42:17 258 INCHLEY, Tom Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

23 42:37 256 HAYLOCK, Adam Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

24 42:39 340 RICHARDS, Mark Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 

25 42:55 327 MELVILLE-SMITH, Alistair Chiltern Harriers AC M40 

26 43:07 250 HOLMES, Ash Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

27 43:10 254 WISEALL, Andrew Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

28 43:38 324 SULLIVAN, Nigel Burnham Joggers M40 

29 43:47 339 MAISEY, David Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 

30 43:59 255 MORRIS, Gareth Handy Cross Runners MS 

31 44:17 247 BROWN, Neil Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

32 44:28 331 INCHLEY, Tim Leighton Buzzard AC M40 

33 44:53 270 VICK, Jeremy Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

34 44:59 336 ROBERTS, Nigel Rugby & Northampton RC M40 

35 45:23 274 MEREDITH, Lewis Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 

36 45:33 248 GILLINGWATER, George Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

37 45:34 335 WASDELL, Andrew Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

38 46:21 253 TAYLOR, Jon Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

39 46:47 251 MARSH, Nick Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

40 47:26 273 BAZELEY, Richard Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 

41 47:41 259 READ, Stuart Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

42 47:52 332 BRUMBY, Daniel Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

43 47:54 321 BARCOCK, Richard Bearbrook RC M40 

44 47:58 352 MOORE, Mark Burnham Joggers M50 

45 48:11 357 EDWARDES-EVANS, Henry Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 

46 48:47 353 BREINGAN, David Chiltern Harriers AC M50 

47 48:51 245 BEEDELL, Hugh Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

48 48:58 243 SCIFFER-HARTE, Ben Burnham Joggers MS 

49 49:01 322 HIGGINSON, Ian Bearbrook RC M40 
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Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

50 49:06 330 BIRD, Gareth Leighton Buzzard AC M40 

51 49:10 323 LOVELL, Warren Burnham Joggers M40 

52 49:23 359 ROBERTS, Alan Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 

53 49:59 356 BRENT, Martin Marshall Milton Keynes M50 

54 50:42 337 GOWER, Ian Tring RC M40 

55 58:55 351 DRIVER, Mick Burnham Joggers M50 

56 61:04 360 SIMPSON, Peter Vegan Runners UK M50 

 

Senior/Veteran Men’s Teams 

 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

1 37:34 TUTTLE, Steven MS 

2 38:29 SMITH, Liam MS 

3 38:31 HEARN, Christopher MS 

7 39:48 JONES, Graham MS 

9 39:52 GREEN, Stephen MS 

10 40:00 PETERS, Jonathan MS 

32 3:54:14 Totals  

    

2 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

4 38:48 BEEDELL, Simon MS 

5 39:03 MCCARTHY, James MS 

8 39:50 HUGHES, Nick M40 

15 40:58 REPPER, James M40 

19 41:39 GOULD, Peter MS 

25 42:55 MELVILLE-SMITH, Alistair M40 

76 4:03:13 Totals  

    

3 Vale of Aylesbury AC   

Place Time Name Category 

12 40:29 TAYLOR, Patrick MS 

13 40:45 TAYLOR, Rob M40 

18 41:24 SUMMERFIELD, Martyn M40 

24 42:39 RICHARDS, Mark M40 

29 43:47 MAISEY, David M40 

35 45:23 MEREDITH, Lewis MS 

131 4:14:27 Totals  

    

4 Leighton Buzzard AC   

Place Time Name Category 

11 40:26 INCHLEY, Andy MS 

22 42:17 INCHLEY, Tom MS 

23 42:37 HAYLOCK, Adam MS 

32 44:28 INCHLEY, Tim M40 

41 47:41 READ, Stuart MS 

50 49:06 BIRD, Gareth M40 

179 4:26:35 Totals  
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Veteran  Men’s Teams 

 
1 Vale of Aylesbury AC   

Place Time Name Category 

2 40:45 TAYLOR, Rob M40 

5 41:24 SUMMERFIELD, Martyn M40 

7 42:39 RICHARDS, Mark M40 

10 43:47 MAISEY, David M40 

24 2:48:35 Totals  

    

2 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

1 39:50 HUGHES, Nick M40 

3 40:58 REPPER, James M40 

8 42:55 MELVILLE-SMITH, Alistair M40 

18 48:47 BREINGAN, David M50 

30 2:52:30 Totals  

    

3 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

6 41:53 HERRING, Stephen M40 

13 45:34 WASDELL, Andrew M40 

14 47:52 BRUMBY, Daniel M40 

23 49:59 BRENT, Martin M50 

56 3:05:18 Totals  

    

4 Burnham Joggers   

Place Time Name Category 

9 43:38 SULLIVAN, Nigel M40 

16 47:58 MOORE, Mark M50 

21 49:10 LOVELL, Warren M40 

25 58:55 DRIVER, Mick M50 

71 3:19:41 Totals  
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Over 60 Men (8k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

1 35:15 433 JONES, Alun Handy Cross Runners M60 

2 40:42 431 BARROWS, Tony Bearbrook RC M60 

3 44:30 436 LAYTON, Brian Tring RC M60 

4 54:55 441 CARTWRIGHT, Martyn Chiltern Harriers AC M70 

 


